

Sri Balaji Chockalingam Engineering College

Arcot Road, A.C.S. Nagar, Irumbedu, ARNI (Tk) - 632 317. T.V.Malai Dist.

(Approved by AICTE New Delhi, Govt of Tamil Nadu & Affiliated to ANNA UNIVERSITY) An ISO 21001 : 2018 Certified Institution

01.02.2024

Establishment of Internal Committee

As per the discussion of our management, The Competent authority is pleased to constitute an Internal Committee comprising of following staff members and students are appointed for Internal Committee.

Internal Committee Name of the Person Designation MobileNo Mrs.M.Megala 9600607977 Chairperson Mrs.V.Rekha 9080382773 Mr.K.Bharathi 9500231159 Members Mr.K.Raja 9894665365 Mr.V.Mohanraj 8939625952 Students Miss.P.Umamaheshwar 9843296401

Principal of Institute. Dr. V. THIRUNAVUKKARASU, M.E., Ph.D., Principal Sri Balaji Chockalingam Engg. College, Irumbedu, Arni - 632 317.